
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap 

 

 

(24) Luca COGLIANO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Time of Day 

14:38:06.900 
14:39:57.306 
14:41:45.150 
14:43:32.189 
14:45:18.093 

Lap Tm 

1:49.292 
1:50.406 
1:47.844 
1:47.039 
1:45.904 

Gap 

+1.114 
-2.562 
-0.805 
-1.135 

S1 

43.375 
44.014 
43.089 
43.034 
41.909 

S2 

1:05.917 
1:06.392 
1:04.755 
1:04.005 
1:03.995 

Printed: 21/07/2018 14:53:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
SUPERMONO 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:26:34 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/07/2018 14:25 

No Picture Selected


