

4° Round Trofei Moto

SUPERMONO FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

1° Turno Prove Libere 21/07/2018 14:25

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:26:34

Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2
(24) Luc	a COGLIANO										
1	14:38:06.900	1:49.292		43.375	1:05.917						
2	14:39:57.306	1:50.406	+1.114	44.014	1:06.392						
3	14:41:45.150	1:47.844	-2.562	43.089	1:04.755						
4	14:43:32.189	1:47.039	-0.805	43.034	1:04.005						
5	14:45:18.093	1:45.904	-1.135	41.909	1:03.995						

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini

Orbits









